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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Quad - Warm Up

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 95 LAMI R. 1:39.808
Migliore

1 2:17.098 + 37.290 09:54:45.118  40,963

2 2:02.619 + 22.811 09:56:47.737  45,800

3 1:59.181 + 19.373 09:58:46.918  47,122

4 1:43.285 + 03.477 10:00:30.203  54,374

5 3:49.590 + 2:09.782 10:04:19.793  24,461

6 1:41.258 + 01.450 10:06:01.051  55,462

7 1:39.808 --------- 10:07:40.859  56,268

 Po. 2 - # 19 CAPPUCCIO M. + 00.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.604 + 18.619 09:54:47.613  47,351

2 1:41.267 + 01.282 09:56:28.880  55,457

3 1:39.985 --------- 09:58:08.865  56,168

4 2:19.591 + 39.606 10:00:28.456  40,232

5 1:48.866 + 08.881 10:02:17.322  51,586

 Po. 3 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 00.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.527 + 24.782 09:54:38.669  44,739

2 1:49.688 + 08.943 09:56:28.357  51,200

3 1:48.895 + 08.150 09:58:17.252  51,573

4 1:43.977 + 03.232 10:00:01.229  54,012

5 1:42.897 + 02.152 10:01:44.126  54,579

6 1:40.745 --------- 10:03:24.871  55,745

7 1:52.125 + 11.380 10:05:16.996  50,087

8 1:43.572 + 02.827 10:07:00.568  54,223

 Po. 4 - # 14 MONACI G. + 01.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.171 + 23.951 09:54:51.023  44,867

2 1:53.077 + 11.857 09:56:44.100  49,665

3 1:43.901 + 02.681 09:58:28.001  54,051

4 1:53.820 + 12.600 10:00:21.821  49,341

5 1:51.619 + 10.399 10:02:13.440  50,314

6 1:51.676 + 10.456 10:04:05.116  50,288

7 1:57.671 + 16.451 10:06:02.787  47,726

8 1:41.220 --------- 10:07:44.007  55,483

 Po. 5 - # 7 GULLO R. + 03.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.112 + 55.451 09:55:22.186  35,296

2 2:00.286 + 16.625 09:57:22.472  46,689

3 1:48.082 + 04.421 09:59:10.554  51,961

4 1:43.661 --------- 10:00:54.215  54,177

5 1:52.963 + 09.302 10:02:47.178  49,715

6 5:24.109 + 3:40.448 10:08:11.287  17,328

 Po. 6 - # 103 GULLO F. + 04.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.635 + 55.820 09:55:16.910  35,180

2 1:52.114 + 08.299 09:57:09.024  50,092

3 4:04.390 + 2:20.575 10:01:13.414  22,980

4 1:43.815 --------- 10:02:57.229  54,096

5 5:00.545 + 3:16.730 10:07:57.774  18,686

 Po. 7 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 04.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.589 + 29.233 09:54:42.485  42,039

2 1:51.702 + 07.346 09:56:34.187  50,277

3 2:07.483 + 23.127 09:58:41.670  44,053

4 1:44.356 --------- 10:00:26.026  53,816

5 1:45.708 + 01.352 10:02:11.734  53,127

6 2:33.577 + 49.221 10:04:45.311  36,568

7 2:32.549 + 48.193 10:07:17.860  36,814

 Po. 8 - # 3 ZIMMERMAN M. + 09.543
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.619 + 02.268 10:05:42.199  50,314

2 1:49.351 --------- 10:07:31.550  51,358

 Po. 9 - # 964 PERON M. + 12.665
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.796 + 43.323 09:55:23.571  36,047

2 1:52.473 --------- 09:57:16.044  49,932

Fastest lap: 1:39.808 

1/1Cremona, domenica 03 novembre 2024© MGMTiming


